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Barry University  
(Online) Health Careers Summer Camp 2020 

 

College of Nursing and Health Sciences 
  
 

Date/Time   Agenda  
    Program/Facilitator/contact email address 
 
Monday, June 8  

 Dr. Lauren Schwal (camp host): lschwal@barry.edu 
 
10:30 AM – 11:30 AM  Barry Undergraduate Admissions Presentation and virtual Campus 

Tour:  
 Alyssa Persaud: apersaud@barry.edu 
 Janene Bottinelli: jbottinelli@barry.edu 
 Student panelists: 
 Alexis Alexander: alexis.alexander@mymail.barry.edu 
 Natalie Contino: Natalie.contino@mymail.barry.edu 
 Gerson Ductant: Gerson.ductant@mymail.barry.edu 
1 PM – 2:45 PM Sport and Exercise Sciences-Athletic Training:  
 Dr. Scott Freer: sfreer@barry.ed 
3 PM – 4:30 PM Social Work:  
 Dr. Maria Teahan: mteahan@barry.edu  
 Dr. Jennifer Williams: jwilliams@barry.edu 

Tuesday, June 9 
 10 AM – 11:30 AM Podiatric Medicine:  
    Dr. Dave Fletcher: dfletcher@barry.edu 
    Dr. Jacqueline Brill: jbrill@barry.edu 
 1:00 PM – 2:45 PM Nursing: Mother/Baby:  
    Dr. Roselle Samson-Mojares: rsamson-mojares@barry.edu 
 3 PM – 4:30 PM  Fire/EMS: emt@barry.edu or fire@barry.edu 
    Mike Arena/Cliff Ricketts 
 Wednesday, June 10  
 10 AM – 11:30 AM Clinical Biology: Histo-technology Lab:  
    Daniel Packert: dpackert@barry.edu 

1 PM – 2:30 PM Occupational Therapy: please use program email ot@barry.edu 
 Dr. Belkis Landa-Gonzalez/Dr. Katie Greg/Dr. Ivan Chan/ Dr. Peggy 

Beckley/R Lau   
 For general questions, you can email Lisa Buonadonna at 

lbuonadonna@barry.edu 
2:45 PM – 3:15 PM Health Services Administration:  
  Dr. Barry Brock: bbrock@barry.edu 
3:30 PM – 4:30 PM Nursing Simulation:   
  Shani Marks: smarks@barry.edu   

Thursday, June 11  
 10 AM – 11:45 AM         Biomedical Sciences (BMS): Your Body is Your Temple   
    Dr. Miriam Cires: mcires@barry.edu 
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    Pamela Johnson, Graduate Enrollment Advisor: pajohnson@barry.edu 
    Student Panelists 
    Greilys Lopez: Greilys.lopez@mymail.barry.edu 
    Indy Aronson: indy.aronson@mymail.barry.edu 
 1 PM – 2:45 PM  Nursing Anesthesia (Certified Registered Nurse    
    Anesthetist- CRNA): please email lschwal@barry.edu and she will  
    forward all questions or email ane@barry.edu 
    Dr. Rebecca Lee/Dr. Steve Alves/ Dr. Kimberly Crosse 
  3 PM – 4 PM  The Physician Assistant Profession:  

  Dr. Susan Ryan: sryan@barry.edu 
  Kara-Ann Valentine: kvalentine@barry.edu  
  Student panelists: 
  Haley Anderson: haley.anderson@mymail.barry.edu 
  Gabrielle Temple: gabrielle.temple@mymail.barry.edu 
  Bethany Garriott: Bethany.garriott@mymail.barry.edu   

Friday, June 12    
10 AM - 11 AM Exercise Physiology:   
 Dr. Zacharias Papadakis: zpapadakis@barry.edu 
11:15 AM – 12:15 PM Sport, Exercise, and Performance Psychology:   
 Dr. Suzanne Pottratz: spottratz@barry.edu 

 1 PM – 2:15 PM  Biology/Chemistry: The Importance of Pharmaceutical Testing in  
    Healthcare: Michelle Godbarge; michelle.godbarge@crl.com 
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